Bidyut Bhavan ,Hffiffiar, ptN 7oooe1clN - U40't OeWB2007SGC i I e+zs, wen;i;_'uiii,.woseocr.in

Name of the material

Supply and delivery of
Fifty-Five (55) numbers LT
DISTRIBUTION KTOSK for

63 KVA DTR (SMC)

IMAKE:
SINTEX / RAYCHEM /

TYCO]
(Mat Code: 0407010741)

Rs.'4,77,950.00/ - (Four
Lakh Seventy-Seven

Thousand Nine Hundred
and Fifty Rupees) Only

Page '1 of 7

sl- Estimated Amount

t-
l,

West Bengol Stote Electricity Distribution Compony Limited
( A Govt. of West Bengol Enterprise )

Jioganj Distribufion Division
Address -. Bogdohor, PO & PS Jiogonj, Districi l urshidobod, West Bengol, pin code 74ZtZ3

[...]

Rs.' 1 1,948.7 5/- (Eleven
Thousand Nine Hundred
and Forty-Eigl-t Rupees
and Seventy-Frve paisa)

Only

Supply and delivery of
Fifty-Five (55) numbers LT
DISTRIBUT|ON KTOSK for

63 KVA DTR (SMC)

IMAKE:
SINTEX / RAYCHEM /

TYCO]
(Mat Code: 0407010741)

Rs.'4,77,950.00/ - (Four
Lakh Seventy-Seven

Thousand Nine Hundred
and Fifty Rupees) Only

Jiaganj (D) Division,
WBSEDCL,

I

I

r Cost of Bid. Lost of Bid Documents: N.A.

: #If:f :::::l*:,::"^1,:"- "',aid down in Annexure-rX' Deriveryad ress-:Divisionar store ;;il;#:ffi-:rJiasanj 
33/11 Rvsub-Sta:Jiaganj' District Murshidabad, t,"a" w"" Bengal, prN-142123.